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1 140 Maestri Cesare Atletica valli bergamasche M 1993 SEN M 11km 38:01 - 03:28 1° SEN M
2 25 Filosi Marco S.A. Val Chiese M 1995 SEN M 11km 40:14 + 2:13 03:40 2° SEN M
3 144 Radoani Juri S.A. Val Chiese M 1975 AMA  M 11km 40:45 + 0:31 03:42 1° AMA  M
4 18 Simi Gabriele S.A. Val Chiese M 1989 SEN M 11km 41:21 + 0:36 03:46 3° SEN M
5 109 Caola Giovanni U.S. Carisolo M 1998 SEN M 11km 41:55 + 0:34 03:49 4° SEN M
6 10 Rodigari Alex Val Rendena Running M 1986 SEN M 11km 42:03 + 0:08 03:49 5° SEN M
7 8 Riccadonna Andrea Val Rendena Running M 1976 AMA  M 11km 42:45 + 0:42 03:53 2° AMA  M
8 150 Giovannini Filippo M 1978 AMA  M 11km 43:13 + 0:28 03:56 3° AMA  M
9 19 Benedetti Enrico Golden Club Rimini M 1981 AMA  M 11km 43:17 + 0:04 03:56 4° AMA  M

10 6 Stedile Antonio Val Rendena Running M 1968 AMA  M 11km 43:28 + 0:11 03:57 5° AMA  M
11 17 Simi Mattia Val Rendena Running M 1995 SEN M 11km 43:34 + 0:06 03:58 6° SEN M
12 89 Romanello Giovanni Val Rendena Running M 1978 AMA  M 11km 43:40 + 0:06 03:58 6° AMA  M
13 31 Pellizzari Mattia Atletica Tione M 1992 SEN M 11km 43:55 + 0:15 03:59 7° SEN M
14 56 Assenza Gianluca Giudicarie esteriori M 1975 AMA  M 11km 44:03 + 0:08 04:00 7° AMA  M
15 52 Rosales Cesar M 1987 SEN M 11km 45:08 + 1:05 04:06 8° SEN M
16 30 Fiorini Mattia ATL. Carpenedolo M 1978 AMA  M 11km 45:50 + 0:42 04:10 8° AMA  M
17 43 Valenti Eros Val Rendena Running M 1971 AMA  M 11km 46:02 + 0:12 04:11 9° AMA  M
18 135 Leonardi Maurizio Pol.va Giudicarie Esteriori M 1959 AMA  M 11km 46:06 + 0:04 04:11 10° AMA  M
19 143 Girardini Giuseppe Atletica Tione M 1972 AMA  M 11km 46:11 + 0:05 04:12 11° AMA  M
20 41 Maestri Jgor U.S. Carisolo M 1979 AMA  M 11km 46:27 + 0:16 04:13 12° AMA  M
21 7 Marras Alessandro Val Rendena Running M 1977 AMA  M 11km 46:29 + 0:02 04:14 13° AMA  M
22 32 Ferazza Davide Val Rendena Running M 1987 SEN M 11km 47:00 + 0:31 04:16 9° SEN M
23 79 Viviani Matteo Val Rendena Running M 2003 JUN M 11km 47:26 + 0:26 04:19 1° JUN M
24 70 Bonapace Simone M 1974 AMA  M 11km 47:35 + 0:09 04:20 14° AMA  M
25 129 Collini Daniele U.S. Carisolo M 1968 AMA  M 11km 48:41 + 1:06 04:26 15° AMA  M
26 48 Bertoni Eros S.A. Val Chiese M 1977 AMA  M 11km 48:45 + 0:04 04:26 16° AMA  M
27 160 Lesizza Paolo G. P. Arci Goodwin M 1970 AMA  M 11km 49:11 + 0:26 04:28 17° AMA  M
28 22 Bazzoli Gabriel M 2005 JUN M 11km 49:14 + 0:03 04:29 2° JUN M
29 29 Lazzarini Marina ATL. 85 Faenza F 1981 SEN F 11km 49:23 + 0:09 04:29 1° SEN F
30 83 Lorenzetti Giovanni U.S. Carisolo M 2003 JUN M 11km 49:32 + 0:09 04:30 3° JUN M
31 35 Riccadonna Alfonso M 1984 SEN M 11km 49:45 + 0:13 04:31 10° SEN M
32 44 Mcguigan Mick M 1966 AMA  M 11km 50:12 + 0:27 04:34 18° AMA  M
33 53 Righi Stefano S.G Pinzolo velocità M 2005 JUN M 11km 50:37 + 0:25 04:36 4° JUN M
34 20 Bazzoli Franco G.S. Bondo M 1974 AMA  M 11km 50:42 + 0:05 04:37 19° AMA  M
35 123 Benini Gianluca Atletica team Loppio M 1966 AMA  M 11km 50:53 + 0:11 04:38 20° AMA  M
36 106 Catarina Loretta freezone F 1973 SEN F 11km 50:57 + 0:04 04:38 2° SEN F
37 69 Mosca Fabiano Val Rendena Running M 1985 SEN M 11km 51:05 + 0:08 04:38 11° SEN M
38 110 Caola Carmela F 1991 SEN F 11km 51:06 + 0:01 04:39 3° SEN F
39 2 Corsi Andrea G.S. Le Panche Castel Quarto M 1977 AMA  M 11km 51:09 + 0:03 04:39 21° AMA  M
40 152 Soprani Paolo Atletica Castenaso M 1968 AMA  M 11km 51:48 + 0:39 04:43 22° AMA  M
41 108 La Micela Francesco freezone M 1973 AMA  M 11km 51:59 + 0:11 04:44 23° AMA  M
42 126 Zanetti Andrea S.A. Val Chiese M 1970 AMA  M 11km 52:10 + 0:11 04:44 24° AMA  M
43 86 Ferrari Weber Val Rendena Running M 1969 AMA  M 11km 52:20 + 0:10 04:46 25° AMA  M
44 158 Cavatorta Stefania Kinomana F 1977 SEN F 11km 52:32 + 0:12 04:47 4° SEN F
45 23 Bazzoli Ovidio S.A. Val Chiese M 1958 AMA  M 11km 53:08 + 0:36 04:50 26° AMA  M
46 87 Orsi Cristian Val Rendena Running M 1975 AMA  M 11km 53:09 + 0:01 04:50 27° AMA  M
47 3 Martini Marco Val Rendena Running M 1980 AMA  M 11km 53:21 + 0:12 04:51 28° AMA  M
48 130 Collini Nicolò U.S. Carisolo M 1998 SEN M 11km 53:50 + 0:29 04:53 12° SEN M
49 36 Malench Ivan U.S. Carisolo M 1979 AMA  M 11km 54:45 + 0:55 04:59 29° AMA  M
50 72 Filosi Marco Pol.va Giudicarie Esteriori M 1981 AMA  M 11km 54:53 + 0:08 04:59 30° AMA  M
51 11 MARCU Viola GTA CR F 1981 SEN F 11km 55:17 + 0:24 05:02 5° SEN F
52 133 Neznama Eva freezone F 1977 SEN F 11km 55:19 + 0:02 05:02 6° SEN F
53 24 Franceschetti Omar S.A. Val Chiese M 1995 SEN M 11km 55:28 + 0:09 05:02 13° SEN M
54 88 Rossetti Paolo Atletica Brescia Marathon M 1972 AMA  M 11km 55:32 + 0:04 05:03 31° AMA  M
55 145 Bonapace Francesco Val Rendena Running M 1983 AMA  M 11km 55:37 + 0:05 05:04 32° AMA  M
56 166 Melegari Lorenzo Val Rendena Running M 1986 SEN M 11km 55:43 + 0:06 05:04 14° SEN M
57 141 Miliacca Fabio Atletic Lab. Amelia M 1960 AMA  M 11km 55:46 + 0:03 05:04 33° AMA  M
58 90 Monfardini Stefano M 1960 AMA  M 11km 56:03 + 0:17 05:06 34° AMA  M
59 116 Brambilla Gianpaolo Atletica Tione M 1973 AMA  M 11km 56:21 + 0:18 05:07 35° AMA  M
60 111 Feraboli Francesco Carlo 3 C M 1980 AMA  M 11km 56:23 + 0:02 05:08 36° AMA  M
61 50 Forzelin Luca Podisti Castiglionesi M 1964 AMA  M 11km 56:24 + 0:01 05:08 37° AMA  M
62 139 Jacobitti Arrigo M 1967 AMA  M 11km 56:28 + 0:04 05:08 38° AMA  M
63 99 Bertoni Maurizio Corri x BS M 1963 AMA  M 11km 57:11 + 0:43 05:12 39° AMA  M
64 117 Povinelli Sebastian U.S. Carisolo M 1987 SEN M 11km 57:25 + 0:14 05:13 15° SEN M
65 34 Abbà Lorenzo Green Forever M 2001 SEN M 11km 57:32 + 0:07 05:14 16° SEN M
66 85 Franco Massimiliano Podistica Madonnina M 1972 AMA  M 11km 57:46 + 0:14 05:15 40° AMA  M
67 157 Zanchi Stefano M 1968 AMA  M 11km 57:48 + 0:02 05:15 41° AMA  M
68 71 Di Fuccio Vincenzo M 1973 AMA  M 11km 57:52 + 0:04 05:16 42° AMA  M
69 101 Argotti Davide Running tweet team M 1963 AMA  M 11km 57:52 " 05:16 43° AMA  M
70 21 Bazzoli Nives G.S. Bondo F 1980 SEN F 11km 57:54 + 0:02 05:16 7° SEN F
71 134 Carli Remigio Val Rendena Running M 1981 AMA  M 11km 57:58 + 0:04 05:16 44° AMA  M
72 45 Simonetta Emanuele Canisciolti Runners M 1974 AMA  M 11km 58:14 + 0:16 05:17 45° AMA  M
73 127 Lorenzi Paola S.A. Val Chiese F 1970 SEN F 11km 58:16 + 0:02 05:18 8° SEN F
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74 26 Strepparola Elio U.S. Carisolo M 1971 AMA  M 11km 58:17 + 0:01 05:18 46° AMA  M
75 121 Giacometti Stefania S.A. Val Chiese F 1980 SEN F 11km 58:25 + 0:08 05:19 9° SEN F
76 119 Valerio Cristian U.S. Carisolo M 2002 JUN M 11km 58:33 + 0:08 05:19 5° JUN M
77 57 Romanello Carlo M 1948 VET M 11km 58:44 + 0:11 05:20 1° VET M
78 33 Pagani Giovanni M 1971 AMA  M 11km 59:20 + 0:36 05:23 47° AMA  M
79 159 Righi Lidia Kinomana F 1980 SEN F 11km 59:22 + 0:02 05:24 10° SEN F
80 46 Simonetta Ambrogio M 1965 AMA  M 11km 59:28 + 0:06 05:25 48° AMA  M
81 5 Maestri Bruno Val Rendena Running M 1981 AMA  M 11km 59:37 + 0:09 05:25 49° AMA  M
82 42 Patti Riccardo M 1996 SEN M 11km 1:00:15 + 0:38 05:29 17° SEN M
83 120 Andreoni Vittorio M 1977 AMA  M 11km 1:00:39 + 0:24 05:31 50° AMA  M
84 137 Cimarolli Errminio S.A. Val Chiese M 1948 VET M 11km 1:00:46 + 0:07 05:31 2° VET M
85 37 Rizzo Maurizio M 1975 AMA  M 11km 1:00:51 + 0:05 05:32 51° AMA  M
86 131 Parisi Fabio M 1998 SEN M 11km 1:01:29 + 0:38 05:35 18° SEN M
87 60 Cazzaniga Fulvio Canottieri Milano M 1966 AMA  M 11km 1:01:40 + 0:11 05:37 52° AMA  M
88 16 Grassi Giulia Milano Atletica F 2003 JUN F 11km 1:01:48 + 0:08 05:37 1° JUN F
89 76 Ghidini Mirko Bruno Faustino freezone M 1979 AMA  M 11km 1:01:52 + 0:04 05:37 53° AMA  M
90 51 Abbà Claudio Green Forever M 1980 AMA  M 11km 1:02:04 + 0:12 05:38 54° AMA  M
91 138 Botteri Flavio M 1963 AMA  M 11km 1:02:16 + 0:12 05:40 55° AMA  M
92 100 Pintossi Paolo Running tweet team M 1965 AMA  M 11km 1:02:33 + 0:17 05:41 56° AMA  M
93 142 Esposito Maurizio Brenta team M 1959 AMA  M 11km 1:02:41 + 0:08 05:42 57° AMA  M
94 95 Maturi Dino Val Rendena Running M 1954 AMA  M 11km 1:02:41 " 05:42 58° AMA  M
95 107 Pedretti Erika freezone F 1976 SEN F 11km 1:02:55 + 0:14 05:43 11° SEN F
96 94 Cantoni Marco U.S. Carisolo M 1975 AMA  M 11km 1:03:03 + 0:08 05:44 59° AMA  M
97 128 Tomasi Roberto Marathon Trento M 1963 AMA  M 11km 1:03:31 + 0:28 05:46 60° AMA  M
98 9 Paolini Annalisa F 1994 SEN F 11km 1:03:35 + 0:04 05:47 12° SEN F
99 104 Pagani Chiara freezone F 1981 SEN F 11km 1:03:39 + 0:04 05:47 13° SEN F

100 162 Bonenti Paolo G.S. Bondo M 1968 AMA  M 11km 1:03:50 + 0:11 05:48 61° AMA  M
101 124 Zanetti Samuele M 2004 JUN M 11km 1:03:51 + 0:01 05:48 6° JUN M
102 66 Pezzini Germano Dipo M 1950 VET M 11km 1:04:04 + 0:13 05:49 3° VET M
103 77 Magnoni Luisa freezone F 1980 SEN F 11km 1:04:19 + 0:15 05:51 14° SEN F
104 149 Vianello Paola F 1968 SEN F 11km 1:04:19 " 05:51 15° SEN F
105 164 Paoli Valter Sottozero M 1955 AMA  M 11km 1:04:31 + 0:12 05:52 62° AMA  M
106 122 Scalvini Simona S.A. Val Chiese F 1975 SEN F 11km 1:04:42 + 0:11 05:53 16° SEN F
107 12 Dalbon Michele 33 Trentini Triathlon M 1974 AMA  M 11km 1:05:03 + 0:21 05:55 63° AMA  M
108 13 Bonapace Onorina Val Rendena Running F 1979 SEN F 11km 1:05:04 + 0:01 05:55 17° SEN F
109 136 Santelio Marino Podisti dolesi M 1957 AMA  M 11km 1:05:24 + 0:20 05:57 64° AMA  M
110 39 Maestri Denise U.S. Carisolo F 2006 JUN F 11km 1:05:41 + 0:17 05:58 2° JUN F
111 165 Canegallo Edoardo M 1969 AMA  M 11km 1:05:42 + 0:01 05:58 65° AMA  M
112 64 Sartori Giulio M 2005 JUN M 11km 1:06:29 + 0:47 06:02 7° JUN M
113 49 Barbieri Antonio Green Forever M 1953 VET M 11km 1:06:39 + 0:10 06:04 4° VET M
114 125 Martinelli Renata Atletica team Loppio F 1970 SEN F 11km 1:06:47 + 0:08 06:04 18° SEN F
115 63 Zulberti Martina S.A. Val Chiese F 1979 SEN F 11km 1:07:12 + 0:25 06:07 19° SEN F
116 148 Bertolini Sergio Giudicarie esteriori M 1959 AMA  M 11km 1:07:12 " 06:07 66° AMA  M
117 82 Ferrari Silvia F 1997 SEN F 11km 1:08:07 + 0:55 06:11 20° SEN F
118 81 Greggio Cecilia F 1995 SEN F 11km 1:08:07 " 06:11 21° SEN F
119 114 Maestranzi Giuliano M 1994 SEN M 11km 1:08:40 + 0:33 06:14 19° SEN M
120 105 Signorini Michela freezone F 1975 SEN F 11km 1:09:16 + 0:36 06:18 22° SEN F
121 115 Morandi Silvano M 1973 AMA  M 11km 1:09:35 + 0:19 06:20 67° AMA  M
122 84 Lazzarini Giancarlo SAI M 1956 AMA  M 11km 1:09:47 + 0:12 06:20 68° AMA  M
123 78 Binelli Giuseppe S.A. Val Chiese M 1944 VET M 11km 1:10:07 + 0:20 06:22 5° VET M
124 146 Coser Laura F 1989 SEN F 11km 1:10:19 + 0:12 06:23 23° SEN F
125 27 Bianchini Mauro U.S. Carisolo M 1965 AMA  M 11km 1:11:01 + 0:42 06:28 69° AMA  M
126 103 Gatti Caterina F 1965 SEN F 11km 1:11:06 + 0:05 06:28 24° SEN F
127 61 Passioni Andrea M 2008 JUN M 11km 1:11:10 + 0:04 06:28 8° JUN M
128 62 Passioni Giuseppe M 1967 AMA  M 11km 1:11:11 + 0:01 06:28 70° AMA  M
129 151 Castellani Zeffirino Giudicarie esteriori M 1949 VET M 11km 1:11:33 + 0:22 06:30 6° VET M
130 118 Povinelli Fabiana F 1985 SEN F 11km 1:11:53 + 0:20 06:32 25° SEN F
131 102 Bonapace Sara F 1971 SEN F 11km 1:12:27 + 0:34 06:35 26° SEN F
132 163 Maestri Monica F 1986 SEN F 11km 1:12:27 " 06:35 27° SEN F
133 93 Bocchi Alfredo M 1956 AMA  M 11km 1:12:30 + 0:03 06:35 71° AMA  M
134 147 Accoroni Cecilia F 1985 SEN F 11km 1:12:48 + 0:18 06:37 28° SEN F
135 73 Beltrami Elisa S.G Pinzolo velocità F 2006 JUN F 11km 1:13:10 + 0:22 06:39 3° JUN F
136 40 Molinari Elisabetta U.S. Carisolo F 1983 SEN F 11km 1:13:26 + 0:16 06:41 29° SEN F
137 58 Monfredini Bruno Val Rendena Running M 1963 AMA  M 11km 1:13:27 + 0:01 06:41 72° AMA  M
138 132 Canale Veronica F 1997 SEN F 11km 1:14:23 + 0:56 06:46 30° SEN F
139 55 Colucci Marianna S.G Pinzolo velocità F 1982 SEN F 11km 1:14:44 + 0:21 06:47 31° SEN F
140 67 Guzzinati Alberto M 1958 AMA  M 11km 1:14:44 " 06:47 73° AMA  M
141 59 Beltrami Virginia F 1995 SEN F 11km 1:15:16 + 0:32 06:50 32° SEN F
142 74 Camisaschi Andrea M 2002 JUN M 11km 1:15:45 + 0:29 06:53 9° JUN M
143 68 Valeri Ilaria F 1968 SEN F 11km 1:15:45 " 06:53 33° SEN F
144 75 Camisaschi Massimo M 1968 AMA  M 11km 1:15:46 + 0:01 06:53 74° AMA  M
145 1 Abbà Orlando Green Forever M 1946 VET M 11km 1:18:00 + 2:14 07:05 7° VET M
146 97 Buttani Francesco M 2004 JUN M 11km 1:18:08 + 0:08 07:06 10° JUN M
147 96 Buttani Andrea M 1975 AMA  M 11km 1:18:09 + 0:01 07:06 75° AMA  M
148 91 Ceci Martina F 2005 JUN F 11km 1:20:02 + 1:53 07:17 4° JUN F
149 92 Ceci Francesco M 1970 AMA  M 11km 1:20:02 " 07:17 76° AMA  M
150 98 Lasorella Ferdinando AVIS Brugherio M 1946 VET M 11km 1:24:01 + 3:59 07:38 8° VET M
151 161 Costanzi Severino M 1942 VET M 11km 1:24:35 + 0:34 07:41 9° VET M
152 80 Maestri James M 1979 AMA  M 11km 1:26:12 + 1:37 07:50 77° AMA  M
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153 15 Beltrami Anna F 1957 SEN F 11km 1:27:04 + 0:52 07:55 34° SEN F
154 54 Magna Mario S.G Pinzolo velocità M 2006 JUN M 11km 1:30:56 + 3:52 08:16 11° JUN M
155 14 Caraceni Tommaso La Michetta M 1931 VET M 11km 1:32:11 + 1:15 08:23 10° VET M
156 156 Masè Efrem M 1948 VET M 11km 1:42:16 + 10:05 09:18 11° VET M
157 155 Collini Presanella F 1951 SEN F 11km 1:46:49 + 4:33 09:43 35° SEN F
158 4 Pasqualini Danilo M 1951 VET M 11km 1:48:28 + 1:39 09:52 12° VET M
159 153 Cozzini Patrizia F 1967 SEN F 11km 1:56:14 + 7:46 10:34 36° SEN F
160 154 Cozzini Camillo M 1933 VET M 11km 1:56:15 + 0:01 10:34 13° VET M
161 65 Poma Giuseppa F 1970 SEN F 11km 1:59:19 + 3:04 10:51 37° SEN F
162 113 Tiscornia Paola F 1954 SEN F 11km 2:10:07 + 10:48 11:50 38° SEN F
DNF 47 Dipalma Maurizio M 1963 AMA  M 11km Ritirato
DNF 28 Maffei Michela F 1973 SEN F 11km Ritirato
DNF 38 Ferrari Fabio Val Rendena Running M 1994 SEN M 11km Ritirato
DNF 112 Valerio Massimo M 1974 AMA  M 11km Ritirato

Partiti: 369 | Classificati: 362 | Ritirati: 7
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1 381 Caresani Devid Atletica Tione M 2002 GIO M 4km 14:11 - 03:33 1° GIO M
2 379 Penifel Aaron Atletica Tione M 2002 GIO M 4km 15:01 + 0:50 03:45 2° GIO M
3 380 Girardini Nicola Atletica Tione M 2008 GIO M 4km 16:15 + 1:14 04:04 3° GIO M
4 205 Maestri Davide Val Rendena Running M 2005 GIO M 4km 16:52 + 0:37 04:13 4° GIO M
5 213 Barboni Sofia Istrada F 2007 GIO F 4km 17:24 + 0:32 04:21 1° GIO F
6 285 Finazzi Paolo M 2002 GIO M 4km 18:07 + 0:43 04:32 5° GIO M
7 265 Maestri Thomas U.S. Carisolo M 2008 GIO M 4km 18:25 + 0:18 04:36 6° GIO M
8 257 Betti Alessandro M 2006 GIO M 4km 18:34 + 0:09 04:38 7° GIO M
9 373 Zanetti Emma S.A. Val Chiese F 2007 GIO F 4km 18:55 + 0:21 04:44 2° GIO F

10 240 Maestri Nicholas U.S. Carisolo M 2007 GIO M 4km 18:59 + 0:04 04:45 8° GIO M
11 302 Caola Angelo M 2006 GIO M 4km 19:10 + 0:11 04:47 9° GIO M
12 233 Chiodega Riccardo U.S. Carisolo M 2009 CUC M 4km 19:55 + 0:45 04:59 1° CUC M
13 270 Viviani Raffaele U.S. Carisolo M 2009 CUC M 4km 19:55 " 04:59 2° CUC M
14 301 Caola Simone M 2010 CUC M 4km 20:00 + 0:05 05:00 3° CUC M
15 220 Beltrami Lino U.S. Carisolo M 2006 GIO M 4km 20:03 + 0:03 05:01 10° GIO M
16 300 Caola Serena F 2005 GIO F 4km 20:04 + 0:01 05:01 3° GIO F
17 387 Scalfi Ezio M 2007 GIO M 4km 20:05 + 0:01 05:01 11° GIO M
18 386 Benigni Andrea M 1969 NC M 4km 20:20 + 0:15 05:05 1° NC M
19 385 Benigni Simone M 2009 CUC M 4km 20:22 + 0:02 05:05 4° CUC M
20 212 Barboni Clara GTA CR F 2008 GIO F 4km 20:27 + 0:05 05:07 4° GIO F
21 214 Brambilla Anna Green Forever F 2004 GIO F 4km 20:28 + 0:01 05:07 5° GIO F
22 245 Bertelli Marco U.S. Carisolo M 1977 NC M 4km 20:37 + 0:09 05:09 2° NC M
23 319 Sartori Marlies Agonistica Campiglio Val Rendena F 2008 GIO F 4km 20:51 + 0:14 05:13 6° GIO F
24 318 Sartori Timoteo Brenta team M 1971 NC M 4km 20:53 + 0:02 05:13 3° NC M
25 396 Frölich Saskia Skilinft Dresden F 2005 GIO F 4km 21:10 + 0:17 05:17 7° GIO F
26 261 Grassi Jacopo M 2007 GIO M 4km 21:10 " 05:17 12° GIO M
27 399 Bertolotti Luca Green Forever M 1991 NC M 4km 21:36 + 0:26 05:24 4° NC M
28 211 Riccadonna Marcello Val Rendena Running M 2011 CUC M 4km 21:52 + 0:16 05:28 5° CUC M
29 236 Cunaccia Daniele U.S. Carisolo M 2004 GIO M 4km 21:53 + 0:01 05:28 13° GIO M
30 391 Canegallo Gaia F 2008 GIO F 4km 22:28 + 0:35 05:37 8° GIO F
31 374 Zanetti Ines S.A. Val Chiese F 2010 CUC F 4km 22:55 + 0:27 05:44 1° CUC F
32 218 Fiori Federica Green Forever F 2006 GIO F 4km 23:26 + 0:31 05:52 9° GIO F
33 317 Fedrizzi Luca M 1981 NC M 4km 23:37 + 0:11 05:54 5° NC M
34 325 Fedrizzi Aaron M 2012 CUC M 4km 23:37 " 05:54 6° CUC M
35 377 Cribe Ana Elsa Val Rendena Running F 1972 NC F 4km 23:39 + 0:02 05:55 1° NC F
36 390 Maestri Siria Sporting Ghiaccio artistico F 2009 CUC F 4km 23:41 + 0:02 05:55 2° CUC F
37 246 Simoni Donatella F 1973 NC F 4km 23:52 + 0:11 05:58 2° NC F
38 393 Camerini Viola F 2008 GIO F 4km 24:00 + 0:08 06:00 10° GIO F
39 274 Collini Matteo M 2008 GIO M 4km 24:08 + 0:08 06:02 14° GIO M
40 364 Alfieri Nello M 1977 NC M 4km 24:36 + 0:28 06:09 6° NC M
41 286 Finazzi Andrea M 2010 CUC M 4km 24:36 " 06:09 7° CUC M
42 383 Bertocchi Paolo M 1975 NC M 4km 24:49 + 0:13 06:12 7° NC M
43 382 Fiammarelli Giulio M 1974 NC M 4km 24:49 " 06:12 8° NC M
44 260 Cunaccia Cristian S.G. Pinzolo velocità M 2006 GIO M 4km 24:53 + 0:04 06:13 15° GIO M
45 259 Cunaccia Manuel S.G. Pinzolo velocità M 2011 CUC M 4km 24:53 " 06:13 8° CUC M
46 267 Finazzi Nicola M 2008 GIO M 4km 24:53 " 06:13 16° GIO M
47 339 Mangiaracina Elia M 2006 GIO M 4km 25:02 + 0:09 06:16 17° GIO M
48 266 Maturi Christian S.G. Pinzolo velocità M 2007 GIO M 4km 25:13 + 0:11 06:18 18° GIO M
49 326 Ruggero Sara S.G. Pinzolo velocità F 2008 GIO F 4km 25:14 + 0:01 06:19 11° GIO F
50 332 Pellegrini Astrid Benedetta Gutch F 2005 GIO F 4km 25:30 + 0:16 06:23 12° GIO F
51 258 Betti Moris M 1970 NC M 4km 25:31 + 0:01 06:23 9° NC M
52 234 Chiodega Serena U.S. Carisolo F 2007 GIO F 4km 25:41 + 0:10 06:25 13° GIO F
53 272 Migotto Tommaso U.S. Carisolo M 2012 CUC M 4km 25:42 + 0:01 06:25 9° CUC M
54 330 Maestri Diego U.S. Carisolo M 1968 NC M 4km 25:46 + 0:04 06:26 10° NC M
55 273 Migotto Nevio U.S. Carisolo M 1984 NC M 4km 25:49 + 0:03 06:27 11° NC M
56 247 Pagani Sara Green Forever F 2004 GIO F 4km 26:02 + 0:13 06:31 14° GIO F
57 341 Mauro Giovanni Mauro Run M 2009 CUC M 4km 26:03 + 0:01 06:31 10° CUC M
58 268 Finazzi Matteo M 2012 CUC M 4km 26:09 + 0:06 06:32 11° CUC M
59 309 Poggesi Luigi M 1973 NC M 4km 26:23 + 0:14 06:36 12° NC M
60 308 Poggesi Lorenzo M 2012 CUC M 4km 26:23 " 06:36 12° CUC M
61 333 Zanoni Cristiano Gutch M 2003 GIO M 4km 26:38 + 0:15 06:40 19° GIO M
62 337 Malpocher Francesco Gutch M 2009 CUC M 4km 26:39 + 0:01 06:40 13° CUC M
63 394 Maestri Michele M 1974 NC M 4km 26:40 + 0:01 06:40 13° NC M
64 338 Mangiaracina Enrico M 1968 NC M 4km 26:53 + 0:13 06:43 14° NC M
65 264 Maestri Matthias U.S. Carisolo M 2013 CUC M 4km 26:54 + 0:01 06:43 14° CUC M
66 388 Salvadei Alice F 2007 GIO F 4km 27:10 + 0:16 06:47 15° GIO F
67 384 Pedretti Veronica F 2007 GIO F 4km 27:11 + 0:01 06:48 16° GIO F
68 217 Fiori Guido Green Forever M 1966 NC M 4km 27:17 + 0:06 06:49 15° NC M
69 320 Martorina Joseph M 2011 CUC M 4km 27:20 + 0:03 06:50 15° CUC M
70 256 Povinelli Elisa U.S. Carisolo F 2009 CUC F 4km 27:37 + 0:17 06:54 3° CUC F
71 321 Graziosa Michelle F 1978 NC F 4km 27:47 + 0:10 06:57 3° NC F
72 322 Martorina Giorgia F 2010 CUC F 4km 27:48 + 0:01 06:57 4° CUC F
73 352 Cupola Roberto M 1963 NC M 4km 27:57 + 0:09 06:59 16° NC M
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74 253 Povinelli Arturo U.S. Carisolo M 1967 NC M 4km 28:11 + 0:14 07:03 17° NC M
75 307 Frattini Alberto M 2009 CUC M 4km 28:27 + 0:16 07:07 16° CUC M
76 365 Rossi Alessandra F 1986 NC F 4km 29:11 + 0:44 07:18 4° NC F
77 340 Luisi Maria Mauro Run F 1982 NC F 4km 29:20 + 0:09 07:20 5° NC F
78 262 Grassi Samuela F 2011 CUC F 4km 29:31 + 0:11 07:23 5° CUC F
79 335 Zanoni Chiara Gutch F 2006 GIO F 4km 29:32 + 0:01 07:23 17° GIO F
80 336 Malpocher Ferdinando Gutch M 2006 GIO M 4km 29:32 " 07:23 20° GIO M
81 375 Maestri Melissa Val Rendena Running F 2015 CUC F 4km 29:33 + 0:01 07:23 6° CUC F
82 376 Maestri Roberto Val Rendena Running M 1969 NC M 4km 29:35 + 0:02 07:24 18° NC M
